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Performance Turbochargers

Catalog turbocompresoare hibrid

AD Autototal este partener si distribuitor oficial Turbo Technics in Romania pentru gama
de turbocompresoare hibrid.

Fundata in 1981, Turbo Technics este o companie cu sediul in U.K, recunoscuta la nivel
mondial ca stabilind standarde de fabricatie industruiala, activand ca proiectant si distribuitor
de turbocompresoare noi si hibride de inalta performanta utilizate cu succes in cursele de

masini.
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TRANSFORMING
TURBOCHARGER TECHNOLOGY SINCE 1981

v Pentru video click



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3wcURo6mMEw
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCyT0_e8wSf4Vyoyo9OVlrng
https://www.turbotechnics.com/
https://turbo.autototal.ro/blog

FEATURED PRODUCT

180-380BHP

Complete in house designed, engineered and manufactured by Turbo Technics.

Direct fit Hybrid performance turbo for FORD FIESTA 1.6 ECOBOOST, STAGE 2.

Complete with fitting kit including silicone inlet hose, designed to fit with standard
air box.

Includes all the parts required to fit to the engine.

5280 Specifications

e Turbo Technics designed larger upgraded billet compressor wheel
e Full size KO4 turbine wheel upgrade

e Turbo Technics designed anti-surge ported compressor housing

e Turbo Technics large A/R turbine housing (nickel-alloy)

e Bearing housing and bearing system upgrade (K04)

e Upgraded journal bearing and shaft

e Turbo Technics 360° thrust bearing assembly

e Competition seal kit
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FORD Performance Turbo Range

SEND
YEAR ENGINE TT PART MANUFACTURERS ONEXCHANGE | OUT RIGHT
iISIelEL RANGE CODE BHPLEVEL | \umper | STAGE PART NUMBER T BASIS BUY
FiestaST 1.53CYL | 2018 on DRAGON 200-300 5285 1 JA6G6K682AC @ @ @
Ecoboost
Mustang Ecoboost | 2015 on 2.3 Ecoboost | 310-450 5282 1 821402-5007S @ @
2.3
Fiesta ST 1.6 2012-2017 | JTIA 180-380 5280 2 5303-970-0131 @
Ecoboost
FiestaST 1.6 2012-2017 | JTIA 180-300 S270 1 5303-970-0131
Ecoboost @ @ @
Fiesta/Mondeo/Fo- | 2012 on SFJASFJB 180-220 S262N 1 B100101-0001 @ @
cus/CMAX/SMAX M1JEM1JH 1808411
1808366
1761178
1761181
Fiesta/Mondeo/Fo- | 2012 on SFJASFJB 180-220 S262 1 B100101-0001 @ @
cus/CMAX/SMAX M1JEM1JH 1808411
1808366
1761178
1761181
Focus RS MK1 2002 on DURATEC 320-450 S5235-1 2 722979 @
Turbo
Focus RS MK1 2002 on DURATEC 320-450 S235 2 722979 @
Turbo
Focus RSMK1 2002 on DURATEC 215-320 5202 1 722979
Turbo @ @ @
Escort Cosworth 1992-1995 | N5F YB 400-500 S174 3 452059 @ @ @
Escort Cosworth 1992-1996 | N5FYB 350-450 S250 2 452059 @ @
Escort Cosworth 1992-1997 | N5F YB 300-400 S115 1 452059 @
Sierra Cosworth 1990-1994 | NSCN5DYB | 400-500 5188 4 465189
4WD @ @ @
Sierra Cosworth 1990-1995 | N5CN5DYB | 350-450 S240 8 465189 @ @
4WD
Sierra Cosworth 1990-1996 | NSCN5DYB | 300-380 S114 2 465189 @ @
4WD
Sierra Cosworth 1990-1997 | N5SCN5DYB | 220-280 S113 1 465189 @ @
4WD
Sierra Cosworth 1987-1990 | N5CN5DYB | 400-500 S176 5 466962
S $ $ $
Sierra Cosworth 1987-1991 | NSCN5DYB | 350-450 S241 4 466962 @ @
2WD
Sierra Cosworth 1987-1992 | NSCN5DYB | 300-380 S112 3 466962 @ @
2WD
Sierra Cosworth 1987-1993 | N5SCN5DYB | 250-310 S111 2 466962 @ @
2WD
Sierra Cosworth 1987-1994 | N5SCN5DYB | 210-290 S110 1 466962 @ @
2WD
Escort RS 1986-1990 | CVH 210-280 S107 3 466644 466944 @ @
Escort RS 1986-1991 | CVH 160-220 S152 2 466944 @ @
Escort RS 1986-1992 | CVH 130-180 S106 1 466644 466944 @ @
Pentru lista pret, accesati: https://eoriginal.ro

Sau solicita oferta hibridizare: https://turbo.autototal.rg
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FEATURED PRODUCT

VW GOLF

ECHNICS,

R
B (A [~
e 2L

550+ BHP

Complete in house designed and manufactured by Turbo Technics.

Direct fit Hybrid performance turbo for VAG GROUP IS38 ENGINE
Golf RMK7, Audi S3, Seat Leon CupraR

Complete with silicone inlet hose designed to fit with standard air box.

S277 Specifications

e Turbo Technics designed “TT70’ spec billet compressor wheel

e Turbo Technics designed T36 turbine wheel

e Turbo Technics designed bespoke anti-surge ported compressor housing, large A/R

e Integrated compressor housing diverter valve location

e High strength billet aluminium compressor back plate

e Turbo Technics designed bespoke turbine housing, incorporating pulse convertor
technology

e Turbo Technics designed bearing housing and bearing pack system

e Upgraded journal bearing and shaft size
e Turbo Technics designed 360° reinforced thrust bearing assembly
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VAG Performance Turbo Range

MODEL

AUDIS3 GOLF
SEAT LEON, ALTEA, EXEO
SKODA OCTAVIA/SUPERB

AUDIS3 GOLF
SEAT LEON/ ALTEA/ EXEO
SKODA OCTAVIA/SUPERB

AUDIS3 GOLF
SEAT LEON/ ALTEA/ EXEO
SKODA OCTAVIA/SUPERB

AUDI S3 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ ALTEA/ EXEO
SKODA OCTAVIA/SUPERB
PASSAT/SCIROCCO

AUDIS3 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ ALTEA/ EXEO
SKODA OCTAVIA/SUPERB
PASSAT/SCIROCCO

AUDI A3/S3 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ ALTEA/ EXEO
SKODA OCTAVIA/SUPERB
PASSAT/SCIROCCO

A4/A5

AUDI A3/A4/A5 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ALTEA/EXEO

SKODA FABIA/OCTAVIA/SUPERB
PASSAT/SCIROCCO

AUDI A3/S3 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ALTEA/EXEO
SKODA FABIA/OCTAVIA/SUPERB
PASSAT/SCIROCCO

AUDI A3/S3 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ ALTEA/ EXEO
SKODA FABIA/OCTAVIA/SUPERB
PASSAT/BORA/SCIROCCO

AUDIA3 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ ALTEA/ EXEO
SKODA FABIA/OCTAVIA/SUPERB
BORA/PASSAT

AUDIA3 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ALTEA/EXEO

SKODA FABIA/OCTAVIA/SUPERB
BORA/PASSAT

AUDI A4 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ALTEA/EXEO

SKODA FABIA/ OCTAVIA/SUPERB
BORA/PASSAT

AUDI A3/S3 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ALTEA/EXEO

SKODA FABIA/OCTAVIA/SUPERB
BORA/PASSAT

AUDI A3/A4 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ALTEA/EXEO
SKODA FABIA/OCTAVIA/SUPERB
BORA/PASSAT

AUDIS3 GOLF

SEAT LEON/ATLEA/EXEO
SKODA FABIA/OCTAVIA/SUPERB
BORA/PASSAT

SEAT LEON/ALTEA/EXEO

T5 TRANSPORTER

T5 TRANSPORTER

T5 TRANSPORTER

T5 TRANSPORTER

Pentru lista pret, accesati:

Sau solicita oferta hibridizare:

YEAR
RANGE

20120N

20120N

20120N

2006-2014

2006-2014

2008 ON

2004-2008

2006-2009

2005-2009

2000-2006

2003-2009

1998-2003

2000-2004

2000-2010

2007-2010

2003 ON

20120N

2005-2009

2004 ON

2003-2006

2006-2009

ENGINE CODE

CJXC

CJXC

CJXC

CDLBHZ

CDLBHZ

CCZACCzZB
CAWB

BPJ BGB BUL
CNDC CNDB

BMZ BMR BUY
BUZ

AWX BWA BPY
AXX

AVF AWX BGW

BKD

ARL

ASZ

AUM BVP AUQ
ARY BNU AJQ
ARY AWP APP

CBDA CBDB
CFFB CBAA
CBAB CFHC

BAM BFV

CJXC

BRR BRS

AXD

AXE

BPC

BHP LEVEL

550+

300-530

300-480

220-450

220-450

300-360

300-360

170-250

200-360

110-220

200-250

150-250

130-240

180-300

140-250

300-350

110-200

200+

174-220

174-220

TT PART
NUMBER

5277

R248-1

S276

S264N

5264

S263

5261

$258

5257

S225B

S212B

S211-B

$210-B

R239

R230

S256

S176

R247

5259

R241

R240

https://eoriginal.ro

STAGE

https://turbo.autototal.rg

MANUFACTURERS PART
NUMBER

1S38 IHI MQB turbo

1S38 IHI MQB turbo

1S38 IHI MQB turbo

5304-988-0064

5304-970-0064

5303-970-0290

5303-988-0106 5303-
988-029106H145702Q

757042

5303-988-0105 5303-
970-0086

717858

724930

721021

720855

5303-988-0052

5303-970-0139 5303-
970-0152 5303-970-
0205

5304-970-0023

466962

5439-970-0058

729325

720931

760699

SEND ON ouT
OLD UNIT | EXCHANGE | RIGHT
IN FIRST BASIS BUY

%
$
$
% %
$ %
% % %
% % %
% % %
% % %
% $
$ % %
% % %
$ $ $
%
$ %
%
% % %
% %
$ $ %
% %
% %
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FEATURED PRODUCT

NISSAN 200SX 5186-B

200-330 BHP

Complete in house designed and manufactured by Turbo Technics.

Direct fit Hybrid performance turbo for: NISSAN 200SX S14/515 SR20DET

S186-B Specifications

T28 Compressor and housing
360° thrust bearing
Competition seal pack
Hi-flow turbine wheel cutback
0.86 Turbine Housing
Adjustable upgraded actuator
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NISSAN Performance Turbo Range

SEND
YEAR ENGINE TT PART MANUFACTURERS ON EXCHANGE | OUT RIGHT
MODEL RANGE CODE BHPLEVEL | \umeer | STAGE PART NUMBER %DF%'TT BASIS BUY
Nissan 200sx Silvia | 1994-1999 | SR20DET 200-330 5186-B 1 466543471104 % %
514515
Figaro 19890N | MA10ET STOCK TT828 STOCK | HTO7 %
PrimeraX-TRAIL | 2001-2007 | YD22ED 130+ 5224 1 727477
Almera @ @ @
SkylineR34GTT | 19980N | RB25DET 250+ 5194 1 oP6 %
2.50P6 NEO
Skyline R33GTST | 1994-1997 | RB25DET 250+ 5193 1 21U $
2.521U
SkylineR32GTST | 1989-1994 | RB20DET 250+ 5192 1 04U S
2.004U
Skyline GTRR34 | 1989-2002 | RB26DETT | 280-450 R154 1 702987 %
Skyline GTRR32 | 1989-2002 | RB26DETT | 450-500 5185 1 466071 $
R33
Sunny GTIR 19900N | SR20DET 230-300 5169 1 465997 % S
2005X $12 1984-1994 | CA18ET 180+ 5165 1 466370 %
2005X SilviaS13 | 1989-1994 | CA18DET 170-270 5145 1 465795 $ %
Pentru lista pret, accesati: https://eoriginal.ro

Sau solicita oferta hibridizare: |ttps://turbo.autototal.ro
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FEATURED PRODUCT

VAUXHALL ASTRA TT822B

350+ BHP

Complete in house designed and manufactured by Turbo Technics.

Direct fit Hybrid performance turbo for: VAUXHALL ASTRA ZAFIRA SRl VXR
Z20LET 5304-970-0049

TT822B Specifications

TT spec KOé6 billet compressor wheel and housing profile

TT 360° thrust bearing Upgrade Pack
Competition seal pack
Uprated actuator
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VAUXHALL Performance Turbo Range

SEND
YEAR ENGINE TT PART MANUFACTURERS ONEXCHANGE | OUT RIGHT
MODEL RANGE CODE BHPLEVEL | \umeer | STAGE PART NUMBER %DF%'TT BASIS BUY

Astra/Zafira/ 20050N | Z20LET 350+ TT822B 1 5304-970-0049 % $
VX220 Z20LEH
Astra/Zafira/ 20050N | Z20LET STOCK TT822 STOCK | 5304-970-0049 % %
VX221 Z20LEH
Insignia/Astra 20090N | A20NFT 340+ 5268N 1 5304-970-0059 1) %

B2ONFT 5304-970-0184

5304-970-0200

Insignia/Astra 20090N | A20NFT 340+ 5268 1 5304-970-0059 $ %

B2ONFT 5304-970-0184

5304-970-0200

Corsa 2005-2017 | Z16LET 200-300 5251 1 5303970-0110 5303- ) 1) %

Z16LER 988-0110
Vectra/Astra/ 2004-2008 | Z19DTH 150-220 $229L 1 766340773720 755046 $ %
Zafira/Meriva/
Signum
Vectra/Astra/ 2004-2008 | Z19DTH 150-220 5229 1 766340773720 755046 ) %
Zafira/Meriva/
Signum
Vectra/Astra/ 2002-2008 | Z19DT 120-230 5267 1 755042 767835 % %
Zafira/Meriva/ Z19DTL
Signum

Pentru lista pret, accesati: https://eoriginal.ro

Sau solicita oferta hibridizare: ttps://turbo.autototal.ro
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FEATURED PRODUCT

TOYOTA CELICA 5148

200-380 BHP

Complete in house designed and manufactured by Turbo Technics.

Direct fit Hybrid performance turbo for: TOYOTA MR2 CELICA 3SGTE ENGINE

17201-74020 17201-74040 17201-74030

S148 Specifications

e Large TT spec compressor wheel
e Reprofiled compressor housing
e 360° thrust bearing

e Competition seal pack

e Hi-flow steel turbine wheel

e TTown turbine housing

e TT spec actuator and bracket

10



TOYOTA Performance Turbo Range

vooeL | EML | ENONE | gupievel | TTPART | sace | MAMUFACTURERS | olpunr | ONEXCHANGE | QUTRGHT

Celica MR2 1991-1999 | 3SGTE 200-380 5148 1 17201-74020 @ @

Celica MR2 1991-1999 | 3SGTE 380-500 S175 2 17201-74020 @ @ @
Supra MK3 1987-1994 | 7MGTE 250-380 S149 1 17201-42010 @

Supra MK3 1987-1994 | 7MGTE 380+ 5184 2 17201-42010 @

Supra Twin Turbo 1994-1998 | 2JZGTE 380-500 5158 1 @

Supra Twin Turbo 1994-1998 | 2JZ GTE 380-500 S159 1 @

Soarer Twin Turbo | 1994-1998 | 2JZ GTE 300+ S177 1 17201-46010 @

Scarlet Glanza 1989 ON 4EFTE 100-180 S189 1 17201-11030 @

Pentru lista pret, accesati: https://eoriginal.ro

Sau solicita oferta hibridizare:

11
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FEATURED PRODUCT

SUBARU

350-450 BHP

Complete in house designed and manufactured by Turbo Technics.

Direct fit Hybrid performance turbo for: TT SPEC T36 UNIT FOR SUBARU EJ20
ENGINE

S239 Specifications

Large 70mm TT spec billet compressor wheel
Reprofiled compressor housing

360° thrust bearing

Competition seal pack

Hi-flow turbine wheel
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SUBARU Performance Turbo Range

SEND

YEAR ENGINE TT PART MANUFACTURERS ON EXCHANGE | OUT RIGHT
MODEL RANGE CODE BHPLEVEL | \umeer | STAGE PART NUMBER %DF%'TT BASIS BUY
Impreza/Forester | 1993-2017 | EJ20 350-450 5239 3 SUBARU FLANGE %
Impreza/Forester | 1993-2017 | EJ25 350-450 $239-1 3 SUBARU FLANGE %
Impreza/Forester | 1993-2016 | EJ20EJ24 | 250-550 52158 5 SUBARU FLANGE %
Impreza/Forester | 1993-2017 | EJ20EJ25 | 250-510 52068 4 SUBARU FLANGE %
Impreza/Forester | 1993-2017 | EJ20EJ25 | 250-380 5226 2 SUBARU FLANGE %

Pentru lista pret, accesati: https://eoriginal.ro

Sau solicita oferta hibridizare: https://turbo.autototal.ro
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FEATURED PRODUCT

FIAT ABARTH S260

160-300 BHP

Complete in house designed and manufactured by Turbo Technics.

Direct fit Hybrid performance turbo for: FIAT 500 ABARTH 1.4Ltr T JET.
Complete with fitting kit including silicone inlet hose, designed to fit with standard
air box.

Includes all the parts required to fit to the engine.

S260 Specifications

e Billet, machined from solid, compressor wheel

e Turbo Technics 360° thrust bearing

e Competition seal kit

e Bespoke Turbo Technics designed nickel alloy turbine housing
e Turbo Technics designed adjustable up-rated actuator

e Hi-flow turbine wheel
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OTHERS Performance Turbo Range

MODEL

BMW REAR 135i
335i

BMW FRONT 135i
335i

MINI Cooper JCW

FIAT Punto GT

FIAT Abarth 500
595

FIAT Punto

LANCIA Delta
Integral 16V

LANDROVER
Discovery/
Defender

LOTUS Esprit
LOTUS Esprit
MITSUBISHI Evo-
lution 4-9

MITSUBISHI Evo-
lution 4-10

PEUGEOT 208
GTl 1.6

PEUGEOT
206/207/208/308/
3008

RENAULT 5 Turbo
RENAULT 5 Turbo
RENAULT 5 Turbo
ROVER 220
ROVER 220
SAAB 9000/93

SAAB 93/95

YEAR
RANGE

2006-2010

2006-2010

2006 ON

1994-1999

2008 ON

2002-2008

1989-1991

1998 ON

19910N

1991 ON

1996-2007

1996-2007

20130ON

2003-2010

1984-1988

1984-1988

1984-1988

1992 ON

1992 ON

1993 ON

2005-2008

ENGINE
CODE

N54B30

N54B30

EP6DTSN14

TIJET
TIJET
Z19DT
Z19DTL

831D5.000

TD5

16V

16V

4G63

4G63

EP6FDTX

DV6TED4

C1)782

C1)782

C1)782

20T4G

20T4G

B234R

Z28NET
Z28NEL

BHP LEVEL

300-450

300-450

180-300

180-250

200-275

120-230

200

120+

380+

220-380

300-550

250-510

180-300

110-180

200-250

150-200

130-150

280-320

200-250

150-320

250+

TT PART
NUMBER

R242R

R242F

5252

S187

5260

S267

S164

R190-B

5182

$181

$214-B

S205-B

5271

S244

5157

S117

S116

$180

S166

5201

R250

STAGE

MANUFACTURERS
PART NUMBER

49131-07026
49131-07027
49131-07028
49131-07029
49131-07050
49131-07051
49131-07005
49131-07006
49131-07007
49131-07008
49131-07009
49131-07030
49131-07031
5303-970-0118
5303-970-0146
5303-970-0163

VL7
VL38 799502-2
811311-5002S

755042
767835
465553

452239

465133

465133

49378-01580 ANY EVO

4-9

49378-01580 ANY EVO

5303-970-0117
5303-970-0426

750030 753420
740821

465367

465367

465367

465199

465199

49189-01700

49389-01700

SEND
OLD UNIT
IN FIRST

$

$ 9

$ $ 9 % 9

$ $ $ 9% % % % % 9

ONEXCHANGE
BASIS

%

$ %

OUT RIGHT
BUY

$ 9 9% 9

Pentru lista pret, accesati:

Sau solicita oferta hibridizare:

https://eoriginal.ro

https://turbo.autototal.ro
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